
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7.15 Winter Course Talk: "The
Air We Live In," by Dr. C. M.
Focken
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME:
St. Kilda Band, conducted byW. L. Francis
The Band:
"Edelweiss" Waltz (Blumer)7.45 What American Commen-
tators Say8.0 "Passport for Adams"(U.S.A. Programme)8.26 The Band:
"Through Bolts and Bars" March’
(Urbach), "Raymond" Overture
(Thomas)
8.36 Arthur. Askey (vocal
comic),Arthur Askey at the Piano8.42 The Band:
"Hailstorm"’ (Rimmer)
(Cornet Solo: R. Rudhall)
8.49 Jack Lumsdaine’ (vocal),
"Scallywag" (Lumsdaine)
8.52 The Band:
‘"Diadem" Hymn (Fraser, arr.
Francis), "Ready and Steady"
March (Rimmer)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.33 "The Brains Trust" (BBC
Programme)10. O Recorded interlude
10.16 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
41. 0 LONDONa11.20 CLOSE DOW

[ Ae eee.
5. Op.m. Variety7.46 "Adventure"8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Busch (violin) and Serkin
(piano), Sonata in F Major,
K.377 (Mozart)
8.20 Artur Schnabel (piano),
Sonata in D Major, Op. 28
("Pastoral’’) (Beethoven)
8.45 Marian Anderson (con-
tralto)
8.49 Szigeti (violin), and
Ruhrseitz (piano), Sonata in G
Major (Tartini)8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC: Elly
Ney Trio, Trio in B Flat Major,
Op. 99 (Sehubert)
9.31 Heinrich Rehkemper
(baritone)
9.34 Marie Wilson String
Quartet, String Quartet in G
Major (Bax)
. O Variety
10.30 Close down

| INV 24 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 Correspondence School
session (see page 42)
. © For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Astra Desmond, England
11.20 nah | by Gas: How toUse the Hot Plate and Griller"’:
Talk by Miss M. Brown
11.36 Waltzes and Women:
Merely Medley

12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Tea Dance by English Or-chestras
6. O "Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Musical Programme
6.45 Memories of Other Days
7. O After dinner music
7.15 "The Golden Era of Central
Otago: Storms and Floods in
1863," Talk by Rosaline Red-
wood
7.30 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "Linen Flax": George
7.456 What American Commen-
tators Say
8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
9.26 ‘‘Caledonia"
9.30 The Great Gildersleeve
(U.S.A. programme)
9.57 Interlude
0. 0 Close down

Tuesday. May 2
1ZB snake ee m.
6. 0. 7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal9.45 The Friendly Road. (Road-mender)
A Judy and Jane
The Lawrence FamilyDigger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
When To-morrow Comes
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)&1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love

2,30 The Home Service session
(Gran)
3. 0 For Ever Young4.35 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Takea Look in Your Mirror
Os Mystery at Whitley’sea
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Horace Heidt andhis Orchestra745 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 5 American Challenge: Hob-
son the Merrimae (final broad-
cast) 78.45 Sequel to Josephine, Em-
press of France
8. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Youth Must Have its
6 a
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6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15
Pe,
asd in © Sentimental

10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical Programme
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-anne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News4. 0 Moments of Charm
2. 0 Songs That Sold a Million
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service sessionre, Anne)3. 0 or Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
630 First Light Fraser
A Doctor’s Case Book
Commando Story
Miss Portia Intervenes
This Man ig Dangerous
Melodies of the Movies
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
Hymns of All Churches
Voices of Yesterday: Wm.oward Taft

11. 0 London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
9.45 Morning Reflections0. 0 Judy and Jane
0.16 Conflict!
0.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Music for Work
11.16 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne
12. 0 Lunchtime fare
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2: O Looking Backward2.15 Organ Programme
3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Dangerous Journey4.0 Musical Roundabout
5. 0 Children’s session with
the Scouts

6. 0 The Mystery at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Still in Demand7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives8.5 The American Challenges
Robert Fulton
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

4ZB ita as m.
0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections

10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Two Tunes at a Time
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Looking Backwards2.15 Organ Programme2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce) (3. 0 For Ever Young3.30 Those

Happy
Gilmans

4.15 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son (‘final
broadcast)
6. 0 Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6 Talking Drums
7 A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Sparky and DudAmerican Challenge: LewisClark
Bachelor’s Children
Doctor Mac
Wild Life
London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m,. Lendon News7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7.15 Miss Portia tntervenes
7.30 Bachelor’s Children7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 5 American Challenge: JohnSutter
8.45 Nightcap Yarns9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart

LEARNTDDANCE
ATHOME!
CountryReaders
Specially Invited
ToWrite

our Home-Study Dancing Course of Instruction in Modern Ballroom; Old Time,and Party Dancing , is particularly helpfulfor those people residing in the countryand who desire 8 conveniert method of
learning to dance: A 2d_ stampbrings complete interesting details of our coursewhich is sold under Money-back Guarantee.No partner is necessary to study_

Write at Once!
LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Dept: L" P.o: Box 1060, AUCKLAND, C.1.
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the best vitamin
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